Clty of Ann Arbor Anio/lrgd!-,l l|Jv|r(|)n4§§'04

http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

21-2061

Resolution
12/20/2021
12/20/2021
12/20/2021

Version:

2

Name:

Status:
In control:
Final action:

Enactment #:

12/20/21 RFP 21-21 Barton Dam Right
Embankment Remediation

Passed

City Council
12/20/2021
R-21-452

Resolution to Approve a Professional Services Agreement with NTH Consultants, Ltd. for the Barton
Dam Right Embankment Remediation project (RFP 21-21) ($589,405.30)

Attachments: 1. RFP_21-21_ProposalTab.pdf, 2.
PSA Over 25K _AutoAl_Barton_Right Embankment_20211116.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/20/2021 2 City Council Approved Pass
City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/24/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

